

"Protection Planning: Business" Video Transcript

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

Let's talk business. From your partners to employees, a lot of people depend on you and how you run your business. But what happens if something prevents you from running your company? There are Protection Planning strategies for that.

What if you're unable to run your business because of a disability or death? Where are you in your business life? Still growing or perhaps you're thinking about retirement. While your business is growing, could it continue if you, your partners or critical employees weren't there? Protection planning with life and disability insurance can be key to keeping your business going.

You've built a successful business, but are now considering what's next. If children are involved with the business, life insurance can help equalize your legacy without forcing the sale of the business.

Protection Planning helps safeguard your portfolio from the unexpected and can provide additional security, confidence, and control of your wealth throughout life's WHAT IFs. Talk with your Financial Advisor for guidance on what kind of protection is right for you. Together, we can help plan for your life's WHAT IFs.

[Image on screen: Talk with us today. We can help with your Protection Planning.]

[Image on screen: Need help finding an advisor? Call us at 866-224-5708 or visit wellsfargoadvisors.com]

Insurance products are offered through non-bank insurance agency affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company and are underwritten by unaffiliated insurance companies.

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

PM-04092025-6009611.1.1

 $\ensuremath{\text{@}}$ 2023 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All Rights Reserved.